British International Championship Club

Race Name:

Race Date:

Wind:

S
BAMFORDS
TOP FLIGHT
100 YEARS OF
s== PERFORMANCE FEEDS

*** Provisional Result ***

108

== h

*** Members verified birds ***

i BENZING

Making pigeon sport smartel

Fougeres YB National

Liberation Time 08:00:00

14/09/2024

Latest update

15/09/2024 11:26 AM

[Open Provisional Positions |

Sect Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number
1 CS1 DBullen & Son Croydon GB24Vv07750
2 CS2 K Wise Isleworth GB24N00140
3 ES1  JClarke & Dtr. Selling GB24N51914
4 ES2 D Wilton & Son Chadwell St GB24N56317
5 ES3 Lee Bastone Burnhamon GB24D19400
6 ES4  MissR Bacon Rochford GB24N24681
7 ES5 Dave Bastone Althorne GB24B06289
8 ES6 Darren Simmons Mayland GB24N26205
9 ES7 JCowlin Hullbridge = GB24N50253
10 ES8 Mr & Mrs J Buckfield Wickford GB24N33380
11 ES9 M/M K Turner & Partners Fingringhoe gb24v28366
12 CS3 M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB24N53222
13 CS4  Toto Buzi Harefield GB24N14183
14 WS1 Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington GB24C00051 BB
15 CShH S Buckle Northwood = GB24D19437
16 WS2  MrF Barresi Bath GB24D31114
17 ES10 Brian Robinson Grays GB24D19575
18 NC1  Freddie Bannister Doddington GB24Z733623
19 ES11 T Sparks & P Dallas Gravesend ~ WHU24 0503127
20 ES12 Mark Bulled Harlow GB24N04426
21 CS6 L & M Dyer Shanklin GB24N56209
22 NE1 D Downing Suffolk GB24N39911
23 WS3  Stuart Wilcox Bristol GB24N46093
24 CS7  JF Haynes Fifield GB24N23739
25 CS8 Barrie Smith Nr. Winchest GB24S07126
26 CS9  Mr & Mrs M Gower Woodgreen GB24N22077
27 CS10 Mr & Mrs K Hine Ascot GB24B33887
28 CS11 MrPaul Basham Bursledon GB24S06152
29 CS12 M & JAdcock & Son Croydon GB24B03116
30 CS13 L &LCrossLoftl Gosport GB24N09427
31 CS14 JAndrews & Sons Thornton He GB24S549294
32 CS15 W Carr & Son Guildford GB24N42172
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214 1696
219 400
222 1631
227 1171
244 461
239 1233
245 284
246 961
241 632
238 1044
259 31
216 291
227 1127
211 1392
228 1176
213 539
228 1274
292 748
223 1724
242 1411
157 134
278 1474
222 1426
218 1135
189 1549
183 57
213 1735
177 108
216 1147
172 638
217 650
203 49

uk

Members Birds

CS 73 731

ES 36 385

IR 1 0

NC 9 76

NE 5 28

NW 5 27

WS 21 128

Velocity

A-A-T Day M/Min Y/Min
12 3 19 1 1421.812 1554.912
12 9 16 1 1415400 1547.901
12 13 49 1 1413.484 1545.805
12 21 41 1 1400.134 1531.206
12 41 18 1 1397.446 1528.265
12 36 16 1 1396.334 1527.050
12 42 42 1 1395.645 1526.296
12 45 30 1 1389.763 1519.863
12 40 17 1 1385.847 1515.581
12 37 12 1 1385.204 1514.877
13 1 48 1 1381.208 1510.507
12 12 1 1 1380.402 1509.626
12 32 57 1 1342.193 1467.840
12 14 33 1 1339.008 1464.357
12 36 47 1 1329.581 1454.047
12 18 12 1 1329.524 1453.985
12 37 27 1 1326.709 1450.906
13 56 52 1 1318.735 1442.186
12 34 14 1 1314.429 1437.477
13 0 17 1 1301.276 1423.093
11 14 31 1 1299.578 1421.236
13 46 48 1 1293.960 1415.092
12 38 38 1 1286.918 1407.391
12 33 56 1 1284.527 1404.776
12 0 26 1 1270.965 1389.945
11 52 1 1 1269.573 1388.422
12 31 23 1 1268.968 1387.760
11 45 9 1 1265.612 1384.091
12 38 1 1 1254.123 1371.526
11 42 3 1 1249.226 1366.170
12 40 3 1 1249.141 1366.077
12 23 3 1 1242.127 1358.407
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

ES13
ES14
CS16
CS17
CS18
CS19
ES15
ES16
ES17
CS20
CS21
CS22
CS23
ES18
CS24
NC2
WS4
CS25
CS26
WS5
CS27
CS28
WS6
ES19
WS7
ES20
ES21
CS29
CS30
NC3
CS31
WS8
CS32
ES22
ES23
ES24
WS9
CS33
CS34
CS35
ES25
CS36
CS37
ES26
CS38
WS10
CS39
NE2

D Heywood & Son
D Heywood & Son
M Shipp

N T Wilson
Jitendra Patel
Catalin Anghelache
J. Chipperfield,
Damian Szpak

T Sparks & P Dallas

W Carr & Son
Rob Quinn

Mr & Mrs M Bunney

Dave Fry
Damian Szpak
Mr G Zheynov
John Black

Lanahan & Gerard Loft 1

D J Smith

F Bartlett & R Jones & J

Zak Lacey
Florin Antohe
Mannor Lofts
C & J Howse
lan Christie
Mr F Barresi
Topp & Mann
J M Cook

Wearn Bros & Neilson

M Sallis & Son
John Garvey

Oliver & Grandson Loft 2

Owers Bros

Alan & Gary Young

Warren Foster
L & K Buddle

Mr D Coward-Talbott

Chris Templar

Mr & Mrs S Howard

Edward Cable
D Reid
Kevin Foster

Mr & Mrs S Harris & Dtr

P Priddle
J & J Brady
J Etherington

Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil
Mr & Mrs K Cooper

J Gannon

Laindon
Laindon
Bedhampton
Hilsea
Southall
Farnborough
Herne Bay,
Deptford
Gravesend
Guildford
Aldershsot
Portsmouth
Havant
Deptford
Thornton He
Hitchin
Poole

Bethnal Gree
Southampton

Frome
Dunstable

Southampton

Devizes
Canterbury
Bath
Rayleigh
Bexleyheath
Ramsdean
Brigton
Walsall

Staines Upon

Nr Wareham
South Croyd
Greenhithe
Dover
Chelmsford
Bristol
Guildford
North Berste
Weybridge

Longfield Hil

Portchester

Southampton

Benfleet

Waterlooville

Writhlington
Liss
Norwich

GB24D19549
GB24D19578
4GB24B07444
GB24C00237 BB
GB24C00235 BB
GB24N57776
GB24X21068
GB24B09020
GB24C00176 BB
GB24C00121 BB
GB24N32133
GB24N28811
GB24N04351
GB24C00165 BB
GB24522668
GB24B01939
GB24D19473
GB24S30632
GB24C000281 BB
GB24C14617
GB24B64166
GB24C00195 BB
GB24N16522
GB24N36739
GB24C00060 BB
GB24N49686
GB24S29121
DV02602 24 0082
GB24A89041
GB24N22946
BELG24 6119760
GB24V71072
GB24N49216
GB24A04607
GB24V16925
GB24N53634
NEHU24 21059
GB24V15299
GB2427581
GB24B05045
GB24N39483
BELG24 6032398
GB24N29363
GB24A00518
WHU24B2588
GB24C00098 BB
GB24V22932
GB24X11260

235 980
235 980
174 681
172 1197
223 872
205 1574
233 83
220 33
223 1724
203 49
201 1459
173 1118
174 1755
220 33
217 549
257 1429
173 391
226 825
180 635
203 1608
247 1145
179 1654
209 965
226 298
213 539
238 1025
224 1159
183 1614
179 480
298 1464
215 1344
173 246
213 1393
224 812
222 686
243 1226
222 131
203 72
171 942
212 112
221 768
173 1265
177 672
235 139
177 399
211 1392
187 915
313 356
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13
13
11
11
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
13
11
13
12
12
13
12
12
13
12
13
13
12
12
14
13
12
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
13
13
12
12
13
12
13
12
15

5 39
5 39

47
45
52
30

51
56
29
28
52
54
54
51
46
53

30
21
57
18

53
23
44

24
49
51
26

511
335

37
37

47
11
55
30
11
15
10
58

27
13
53
29
47

40
53
29

28

3 59
139

17
14
46
16
53

57
14
50
49

8 50
9 24

23
13
19
44
22
14
38
47

28
47
38
22
41
23
56
39
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1240.281
1240.281
1233.620
1233.200
1227.790
1225.878
1221.141
1216.790
1214.147
1212.924
1208.679
1204.218
1201.496
1201.037
1198.320
1197.656
1196.370
1194.253
1191.636
1182.798
1181.896
1177.733
1173.060
1167.427
1163.212
1161.173
1159.257
1158.533
1153.431
1149.251
1145.874
1142.051
1140.607
1139.065
1136.376
1132.738
1128.019
1112131
1109.414
1103.049
1101.713
1101.622
1099.506
1098.605
1085.789
1084.168
1081.922
1077.836

1356.388
1356.388
1349.103
1348.644
1342.727
1340.636
1335.456
1330.698
1327.808
1326.470
1321.827
1316.949
1313.972
1313.471
1310.499
1309.773
1308.366
1306.051
1303.189
1293.523
1292.537
1287.985
1282.874
1276.714
1272.104
1269.874
1267.779
1266.987
1261.407
1256.836
1253.143
1248.962
1247.383
1245.697
1242.756
1238.777
1233.617
1216.241
1213.270
1206.309
1204.847
1204.748
1202.434
1201.449
1187.434
1185.661
1183.204
1178.736
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

ES27
CS40
ES28
CS41
CS42
NE3
WS11
WS12
CS43
CS44
CS45
ES29
WS13
CS46
ES30
WS14
WS15
ES31
ES32

100 CS47
101 NwW1
102 CS48
103 CS49
104 NW2
105 WS16
106 CS50
107 ES33
108 CS51
109 CS52
110 WS17
111 WS18
112 WS19
113 CS53
114 CS54
115 CS55
116 CS56
117 NC4

118 CS57
119 ES34
120 CS58
121 CS59
122 NE4

123 WS20

A & D Steer

A Borrett

P C Delea
Williams & White
J & M Drain
Jeremy Nicholson
P Boden

M & M Fairfax & Liam M

Mr & Mrs B Wall
David Turner

C Baldwin & Son
Kenny Burt
Stuart Wilcox

Kenny & Armstrong

D Hales
T & N Dye

Mr Jamie Sherwood

J. Chipperfield,

Ethan R Nightingale

P & L McMahon
Graham Jones
Peter Fyfield
David E Farr
Chambers Family

Mr Jamie Sherwood

Paul Kelly

Tony Meader

Ven Segesdy

M Sheppard

D & J Staddon

Mr & Mrs Gardner
M Hathway
Michael Jefferies

Cottrell & Richmond & R

M Gaiter
Mr & Mrs S Guy

Kevin & Lauren Grace

P Priddle
Stephen Philpott

LuKe & Les Cross Loft 2

D & J Novis

Mr & Mrs R. Auker

T& F Barresi

|Section CS Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name

1

1st

D Bullen & Son

Westerham
West Drayto
Rainham

GB24B19386
GB24D66435
GB24N59627

Netley Abbey BELG24 6118976

Hayling Islan
Ipswich
Frome
Henley
Havant
Capel
Edgware
Hartley, Lon
Bristol
Wantage
Hockley
Highbridge
Port Talbot
Herne Bay,
Dover
Brighton
Cannock
Bordon
Bognor Regi
Cannock
Port Talbot
South Norwo
Benfleet
Didcot
Lancing
Ditcheat
Portskewett
Hartcliffe
509
Wimborne
Tilehurst
Tadley
Kneesworth
Southampton
Shoeburynes
Bridgemary
Brighton
Lakenheath
Peasedown S

Town

Croydon

GB24N14066
GB24C48438
GB24Vv00662
GB24B09794
GB24N21842
GB24C00249 BB
GB24B32097
GB24A79848
GB24C00144 BB
GB24N36190
GB24D19383
GB24A71897
GB24N53068
GB24C00075 BB
GB24D19449
GB24D19546
GB24N16835
GB24A24827
GB24N40335
GB24N49349
GB24C00104 BB
GB24B04958
GB24X23308
GB24C00232 BB
GB24B03398
GB24N2734
GB24V74908
GB24C63356
4GB24V32475
GB24V5 806
GB24A00142
GB24N43643
GB24C00031 BB
GB24C00089 BB
GB24D19418
GB24N26326
GB24N11673
GB24V69506
GB24Vv42201

Ring Number
GB24Vv07750

212 585
220 1346
228 72
175 1386
169 1418
274 327
206 1002
203 1442
174 514
199 326
231 746
221 316
222 1426
225 1254
240 1674
215 1199
253 1302
233 83
222 686
179 1624
303 1677
193 669
1711111
302 1657
253 1302
217 924
235 139
226 51
176 240
202 200
235 494
221 818
178 1275
174 1611
215 957
205 1758
263 80
177 672
236 1681
172 363
180 8
292 99
213 1151

M Y
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13
13
13
12
12
15
13
13
12
13
14
13
13
14
14
13
14
14
14
13
16
13
12
16
15
14
15
14
13
14
15
15
14
14
16
16
18
15
17
15
16
10

21
34
45
29
23

24
20
34
15

53
58

27
52
56
23

18
20
37

30
46
33
44
23
22
49

42
32
12
27

4

021

38
29
53
49
25
26

2
56
29
37
54
29
11
20
36
14
32

9
43
35
41
15
33

3
42
19
13

4
36
44
12

6
15
32

1
52
50
28
19
24
50
48
57
53
21
14

NN R R R R R R R R R P R R R R R PR RPB R R RPB P P B R R R R R R R R PR R R R B PR P B B 2

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1063.541
1062.671
1061.859
1051.617
1038.940
1032.185
1023.631
1023.289
1020.975
1016.406
1013.812
1006.041
1001.196
1000.502
1000.189
984.603
981.150
978.102
977.695
964.067
944.242
943.934
941.691
921.243
917.513
905.516
894.945
873.999
861.331
818.805
797.937
793.763
773.474
739.166
671.648
670.669
669.403
664.137
653.207
607.828
555.084
491.986
433.470

1163.103
1162.152
1161.263
1150.063
1136.198
1128.812
1119.456
1119.083
1116.552
1111.555
1108.718
1100.220
1094.921
1094.163
1093.820
1076.775
1072.999
1069.665
1069.221
1054.317
1032.636
1032.299
1029.846
1007.483
1003.405
990.285
978.723
955.817
941.963
895.456
872.634
868.070
845.881
808.361
734.524
733.453
732.068
726.309
714.356
664.729
607.048
538.043
474.048

Velocity
A-A-T Day M/Min

2141696 12 319 1 1421.812 1554.912

Y/Min
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2nd
12th
13th
15th
21st
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
35th
36th
37th
38th
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
47th
50th
51st
53rd
54th
60th
61st
63rd
65th
70th
T1st
72nd
74th
75th
77th
79th
82nd
84th
85th
89th
90th
91st
94th
100th
102nd
103rd

K Wise

M Gilbert

Toto Buzi

S Buckle

L & M Dyer

J F Haynes

Barrie Smith

Mr & Mrs M Gower
Mr & Mrs K Hine
Mr Paul Basham

M & J Adcock & Son
L & L Cross Loft 1
J Andrews & Sons
W Carr & Son

M Shipp

N T Wilson

Jitendra Patel
Catalin Anghelache
W Carr & Son

Rob Quinn

Mr & Mrs M Bunney
Dave Fry

Mr G Zheynov

D J Smith

F Bartlett & R Jones & J

Florin Antohe

Mannor Lofts

Wearn Bros & Neilson
M Sallis & Son

Oliver & Grandson Loft 2

Alan & Gary Young
Mr & Mrs S Howard
Edward Cable

D Reid

Mr & Mrs S Harris & Dtr

P Priddle

J Etherington

Mr & Mrs K Cooper
A Borrett

Williams & White

J & M Drain

Mr & Mrs B Wall
David Turner

C Baldwin & Son
Kenny & Armstrong
P & L McMahon
Peter Fyfield

David E Farr

Isleworth GB24N00140
Winkfield, W GB24N53222
Harefield GB24N14183
Northwood  GB24D19437
Shanklin GB24N56209
Fifield GB24N23739

Nr. Winchest GB24S07126
Woodgreen GB24N22077
Ascot GB24B33887
Bursledon GB24S06152
Croydon GB24B03116
Gosport GB24N09427
Thornton He GB24S549294
Guildford GB24N42172
Bedhampton 4GB24B07444
Hilsea GB24C00237 BB
Southall GB24C00235 BB
Farnborough GB24N57776
Guildford GB24C00121 BB
Aldershsot ~ GB24N32133
Portsmouth  GB24N28811
Havant GB24N04351
Thornton He GB24S22668
Bethnal Gree GB24S30632
Southampton GB24C000281 BB
Dunstable GB24B64166
Southampton GB24C00195 BB
Ramsdean DV02602 24 0082
Brigton GB24A89041
Staines Upon BELG24 6119760
South Croyd GB24N49216
Guildford GB24V15299
North Berste GB2427581
Weybridge = GB24B05045
Portchester BELG24 6032398
Southampton GB24N29363
Waterlooville WHU24B2588
Liss GB24V22932
West Drayto  GB24D66435
Netley Abbey BELG24 6118976
Hayling Islan GB24N14066
Havant GB24N21842
Capel GB24C00249 BB
Edgware GB24B32097
Wantage GB24N36190
Brighton GB24D19546
Bordon GB24A24827
Bognor Regi  GB24N40335

219 400
216 291
227 1127
228 1176
157 134
218 1135
189 1549
183 57
213 1735
177 108
216 1147
172 638
217 650
203 49
174 681
172 1197
223 872
205 1574
203 49
201 1459
173 1118
174 1755
217 549
226 825
180 635
247 1145
179 1654
183 1614
179 480
215 1344
213 1393
203 72
171 942
212 112
173 1265
177 672
177 399
187 915
220 1346
175 1386
169 1418
174 514
199 326
231 746
225 1254
179 1624
193 669
171 1111

Mysoft Toolkit www.mysoft.co.uk

12 916
1212 1
12 32 57
12 36 47
1114 31
12 33 56
12 026
1152 1
12 31 23
11 45
12 38
11 42
12 40
12 23
11 47 30
114521
12 52 57
12 30 18
12 29 23
12 28 44
1152 3
1154 24
125151
13 511
12 335
1337 13
12 553
12 15 29
1210 8
13 3 2
13 139
12 53 49
12 850
13 924
12 13 47
12 19 38
12 22 41
12 38 56
13 34 20
1229 1
1223 2
12 34 44
1315 23
14 722
14 3 4
13 021
13 29 42
1253 19

w W W~ ©
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1415.400
1380.402
1342.193
1329.581
1299.578
1284.527
1270.965
1269.573
1268.968
1265.612
1254.123
1249.226
1249.141
1242.127
1233.620
1233.200
1227.790
1225.878
1212.924
1208.679
1204.218
1201.496
1198.320
1194.253
1191.636
1181.896
1177.733
1158.533
1153.431
1145.874
1140.607
1112131
1109.414
1103.049
1101.622
1099.506
1085.789
1081.922
1062.671
1051.617
1038.940
1020.975
1016.406
1013.812
1000.502

964.067

943.934

941.691

1547.901
1509.626
1467.840
1454.047
1421.236
1404.776
1389.945
1388.422
1387.760
1384.091
1371.526
1366.170
1366.077
1358.407
1349.103
1348.644
1342.727
1340.636
1326.470
1321.827
1316.949
1313.972
1310.499
1306.051
1303.189
1292.537
1287.985
1266.987
1261.407
1253.143
1247.383
1216.241
1213.270
1206.309
1204.748
1202.434
1187.434
1183.204
1162.152
1150.063
1136.198
1116.552
1111.555
1108.718
1094.163
1054.317
1032.299
1029.846
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

106th
108th
109th
113th
114th
115th
116th
118th
120th
121st

Paul Kelly

Ven Segesdy

M Sheppard

Michael Jefferies

Cottrell & Richmond & R
M Gaiter

Mr & Mrs S Guy

P Priddle

LuKe & Les Cross Loft 2
D & J Novis

[Section ES Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name

© 00 N O O B W N -
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3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th
9th
10th
11th
17th
19th
20th
34th
34th
39th
40th
41st
46th
56th
58th
59th
66th
67th
68th
73rd
76th
81st
83rd
92nd
95th
98th
99th
107th
119th

J Clarke & Dtr.

D Wilton & Son
Lee Bastone

Miss R Bacon

Dave Bastone
Darren Simmons

J Cowlin

Mr & Mrs J Buckfield
M/M K Turner & Partners
Brian Robinson

T Sparks & P Dallas
Mark Bulled

D Heywood & Son
D Heywood & Son
J. Chipperfield,
Damian Szpak

T Sparks & P Dallas
Damian Szpak

lan Christie

Topp & Mann

J M Cook

Warren Foster

L & K Buddle

Mr D Coward-Talbott
Kevin Foster

J & J Brady

A & D Steer

P C Delea

Kenny Burt

D Hales

J. Chipperfield,
Ethan R Nightingale
Tony Meader
Stephen Philpott

South Norwo
Didcot
Lancing

509
Wimborne
Tilehurst
Tadley
Southampton
Bridgemary
Brighton

Town
Selling
Chadwell St
Burnham on
Rochford
Althorne
Mayland
Hullbridge
Wickford
Fingringhoe
Grays
Gravesend
Harlow
Laindon
Laindon
Herne Bay,
Deptford
Gravesend
Deptford
Canterbury
Rayleigh
Bexleyheath
Greenhithe
Dover
Chelmsford
Longfield Hil
Benfleet
Westerham
Rainham
Hartley, Lon
Hockley
Herne Bay,
Dover
Benfleet
Shoeburynes

GB24B04958

GB24C00232 BB

GB24B03398
4GB24V32475
GB24V5 806
GB24A00142
GB24N43643

GB24C00089 BB

GB24N26326
GB24N11673

Ring Number
GB24N51914
GB24N56317
GB24D19400
GB24N24681
GB24B06289
GB24N26205
GB24N50253
GB24N33380
gh24v28366

GB24D19575

WHU24 0503127

GB24N04426
GB24D19578
GB24D19549
GB24X21068
GB24B09020

GB24C00176 BB
GB24C00165 BB

GB24N36739
GB24N49686
GB24529121
GB24A04607
GB24V16925
GB24N53634
GB24N39483
GB24A00518
GB24B19386
GB24N59627
GB24A79848
GB24D19383

GB24C00075 BB

GB24D19449
GB24X23308
GB24D19418

217 924
226 51
176 240
178 1275
174 1611
215 957
205 1758
177 672
172 363
180 8

M Y

222 1631
227 1171
244 461
239 1233
245 284
246 961
241 632
238 1044
259 31
228 1274
223 1724
242 1411
235 980
235 980
233 83
220 33
223 1724
220 33
226 298
238 1025
224 1159
224 812
222 686
243 1226
221 768
235 139
212 585
228 72
221 316
240 1674
233 83
222 686
235 139
236 1681
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14 26 36
14 56 12
1329 6
14 11 52
14 20 50
16 36 28
16 14 19
15 950
15 35 57
16 41 53
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Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

905.516
873.999
861.331
773.474
739.166
671.648
670.669
664.137
607.828
555.084

990.285
955.817
941.963
845.881
808.361
734.524
733.453
726.309
664.729
607.048

Velocity

A-A-T Day m/Min

12 13 49
12 21 41
12 41 18
12 36 16
12 42 42
12 45 30
12 40 17
12 37 12
13 148
12 37 27
12 34 14
13 017
13 539
13 539
13 7 8
1251 0
12 56 53
12 54 49
13 11 47
13 30 40
13 11 53
1317 8
13 14 57
13 46 14
13 23 28
13 44 22
132118
13 45 37
13 53 49
14 27 42
14 23 27
14 6 4
15 244
17 43 48

1
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1413.484
1400.134
1397.446
1396.334
1395.645
1389.763
1385.847
1385.204
1381.208
1326.709
1314.429
1301.276
1240.281
1240.281
1221.141
1216.790
1214.147
1201.037
1167.427
1161.173
1159.257
1139.065
1136.376
1132.738
1101.713
1098.605
1063.541
1061.859
1006.041
1000.189

978.102

977.695

894.945

653.207

Y/Min
1545.805

1531.206
1528.265
1527.050
1526.296
1519.863
1515.581
1514.877
1510.507
1450.906
1437.477
1423.093
1356.388
1356.388
1335.456
1330.698
1327.808
1313.471
1276.714
1269.874
1267.779
1245.697
1242.756
1238.777
1204.847
1201.449
1163.103
1161.263
1100.220
1093.820
1069.665
1069.221

978.723

714.356
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|Section WS Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day wm/Min  Y/Min
1 14th  Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington GB24C00051 BB 2111392 12 1433 1 1339.008 1464.357
2 16th  MrF Barresi Bath GB24D31114 213 539 121812 1 1329.524 1453.985
3 23rd  Stuart Wilcox Bristol GB24N46093 222 1426 123838 1 1286.918 1407.391
4 49th Lanahan & Gerard Loft 1 Poole GB24D19473 173 391 1153 1 1 1196.370 1308.366
5 52nd  Zak Lacey Frome GB24C14617 2031608 123727 1 1182.798 1293.523
6 55th C &JHowse Devizes GB24N16522 209 965 124729 1 1173.060 1282.874
7 57th  MrF Barresi Bath GB24C00060 BB 213 539 1255 7 1 1163.212 1272.104
8  64th  Owers Bros Nr Wareham GB24V71072 173 246 12 359 1 1142.051 1248.962
9 69th  Chris Templar Bristol NEHU24 21059 222 131 131650 1 1128.019 1233.617
10 78th  Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington GB24C00098 BB 2111392 131423 1 1084.168 1185.661
11 87th P Boden Frome GB24Vv00662 206 1002 132446 1 1023.631 1119.456
12 88th M & M Fairfax & Liam M Henley GB24B09794 203 1442 132033 1 1023.289 1119.083
13 93rd  Stuart Wilcox Bristol GB24C00144 BB 2221426 1358 9 1 1001.196 1094.921
14 96th T &N Dye Highbridge = GB24A71897 2151199 135232 1 984.603 1076.775
15 97th  Mr Jamie Sherwood Port Talbot GB24N53068 2531302 145612 1 981.150 1072.999
16 105th  Mr Jamie Sherwood Port Talbot GB24C00104 BB 2531302 1525 4 1 917.513 1003.405
17 110th D & JStaddon Ditcheat GB24N2734 202 200 143715 1 818.805 895.456
18 111th  Mr & Mrs Gardner Portskewett GB24V74908 235 494 155432 1 797.937 872.634
19 112th M Hathway Hartcliffe GB24C63356 221 818 1529 1 1 793.763 868.070
20 123th T& F Barresi Peasedown S GB24V42201 2131151 73314 2 433470 474.048
|Section NC Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day wm/Min  Y/Min
1 18th Freddie Bannister Doddington GB24Z33623 292 748 135652 1 1318.735 1442.186
2 48th  John Black Hitchin GB24B01939 257 1429 134626 1 1197.656 1309.773
3 62nd  John Garvey Walsall GB24N22946 298 1464 1458 28 1 1149.251 1256.836
4  117th  Kevin & Lauren Grace Kneesworth GB24C00031 BB 263 80 183224 1 669.403 732.068
|Section NE Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day m/Min  Y/Min
1 22nd D Downing Suffolk GB24N39911 278 1474 1346 48 1 1293.960 1415.092
2 80th  JGannon Norwich GB24X11260 313 356 154739 1 1077.836 1178.736
3  86th  Jeremy Nicholson Ipswich GB24C48438 274 327 15 730 1 1032.185 1128.812
4 122nd  Mr & Mrs R. Auker Lakenheath GB24V69506 292 99 101521 2 491986 538.043
|Section NW Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day wm/Min  Y/Min
1 101st Graham Jones Cannock GB24N16835 3031677 1638 3 1 944.242 1032.636
2 104th  Chambers Family Cannock GB24N49349 3021657 164913 1 921.243 1007.483
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